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WORKING
BEE

Mount Vincent Landcare invites students and
families of Mulbring Public School to a working bee
on Saturday, June 1st. Morning tea provided.

Mulbring PS and Landcare will be re-
invigorating the Bush Tucker Garden
(behind the library) as part of our
Sustainability program.

Mulbring Public School

2

WHERE:

\WHEN: Saturday, 1st of June.
w  9:00am-12:00pm

(el

Hunter Region

Landcare

Network

For Your Calendar;

Wed 29th May
Wed 29th May
Sat 1stJune
Tue 4th June
Wed 5th June
Wed 5th June
Thur 6th June
Fri 7th June
Mon 10th June
Fri21st June
Fri 5th July

Fri 5th July
Mon 22nd Jul
Wed 31st Jul
Fri 9th Aug

Mon 19th Aug

Mulbring Minis

Disco (5.30pm-7.30pm)
Working Bee 9am-12pm
Year 5 Orientation KKHS
Mulbring Minis

Netball PSSA

Year 7 2020 KKHS
Assembly Day

Public Holiday

Assembly Day

Assembly Day

Last day term 2

School Resumes (all)
School Leaders Breakfast

Book Fair (Bookweek/
Education Week)

Staff Development Day
BANKING

Every Tuesday

LUNCH ORDERS

In on Wednesday, enjoy on Friday

ATTACHED

27Tth May, 2013

MULBRING PUBLIC SCHOOL
NEWS

CHANGES TO TERM 3 STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY
In Term 3 there will be a change in Staff Development Days.

Monday 22nd July will be a normal school day (school students attend)
and

Monday 19th August will be the Staff Development Day (no students at
school)

Our school, along with all other schools in the Cessnock/Kurri Kurri
Learning Community will be doing a combined staff development day.

Disco—Wednesday 29th May

P&C whole school disco will be held this Wednesday 29th May. Food and
drinks will be available. Party DJ Chameleon will be playing the music. (See
page 3 for further details).

Working Bee—Saturday 1st June—9 a.m—12 p.m

This Saturday there will be a working bee at school to reinvigorating the
Bush Tucker Garden. This working bee will be held in conjunction with
Landcare. We thank Mount Vincent Landcare for their help at our school.
(see page 4).

Zero Heroes—NSW Environment Trust Eco Grant

You will notice a lot of excitement and change happening behind the main
(year 5/6) building at our school. The air conditioners were moved last
week, and the ground levelled. This week sees fertilizer and turf laid,
along with the introduction of recycle and compost bins. We have also
installed lattice along the back of the building to enhance presentation.
We are looking for donations of woodchip, for further information contact

Miss Lennard or Mr Hemsworth.

“Be Safe, Be Responsible, Be Respectful and Always Try Your Best".
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